Pierwszy Krok Plywacki — 2016 11l runda
Warszawa, 21.10.2025

Konkurencja 5
21.10.2025 - 10:04

Chtopcow, 50m grzbietowy

9 lat
Lista startowa

Serial z 15

2 GRABUN Stanistaw
3 SUKIENNIK Antoni
4 KONKOL Przemystaw

Seria2z 15

2 MAZUREK Jan
3 OFIARA Antoni
4 USIK Maks

5 MAZIARZ Jan

Seria3z15

1 OWCZARCZYK Antoni
2 POSNIK Leon

3 MALASIEWICZ Karol
4 FILIPOWICZ Julian

5 GALAZKA Kajetan

6 ROGOWSKI Tymon

Seria4 z 15

1 WARCABA Adam

2 LACH Jan

3 KRAWCZYK Hubert

4 STAROWIEYSKI Tymon
5 RYZNER Eryk

6 SUKIENNIK Franciszek

Seria5z 15
1 URBANSKI Hubert

2 GRABOWSKI Franciszek

3 TWORUS Cezary

4 JAGIELA Aleksander

5 CYNDLER Mikotaj

6 KACZMAREK Konstanty

Seria 6z 15

1 SOROKA Mykyta

2 RDESINSKI Ignacy

3 GRABOWSKI Stanistaw
4 PODGORSKI Wiktor

5 YEVMEN Kyrylo

6 PRYCIAK Igor

Seria7 z15

1 VIKTAROVITCH Platon
2 KARWOWSKI Mikotaj

3 KWIATKOWSKI Krzysztof

4 KRAWCZYK Karol
5 PIETRZAK Jakub
6 SOKOL Leon

Rok ur.
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16
16

16
16
16
16

16
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16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
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16
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16
16

16
16
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16
16
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UKS 307 Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Olimpic Warka
UKS 307 Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS ,,Victoria Jozefow"

UKS ,,Victoria Jozefow"

UKS Ostrobramska

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP Polonia

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie

UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP Polonia

Buks

UKS H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa
UKP Polonia

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

2585

2555

2895555

1:04.33
1:03.42
1:02.88
1:03.13
1:03.54
1:05.65

1:00.93
59.86
59.40
59.54
59.88

1:01.11

59.31
58.19
57.49
57.66
59.30
59.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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Pierwszy Krok Plywacki — 2016 11l runda

Warszawa, 21.10.2025

Konkurencja 5, Chtopcéw, 50m grzbietowy

Seria8z 15

1 PISKA Mitosz

2 ZUBRZYCKI Mikotaj
3 SKWAREK Ignacy

4 KLUCHA Teodor

5 MATRYBA Oskar

6 CZAJKOWSKI Pawet

Seria9z15

1 KALINSKI BArttomiej

2 GIERS Antoni

3 MURAWA Maurycy

4 DAMM Rafat

5 DAMIECKI Mateusz

6 PODOBINSKI Wojciech

Seria10z 15

1 POTEPA Filip

2 SZYDLOWSKI Jan

3 WACHOWSKI Jakub
4 BANASIK Juliusz

5 KIYAK Ali

6 AUGUSTYNIAK Jakub

Seriall z 15

1 KACZOROWSKI Mitosz
2 JADZIEWICZ Jeremi

3 SASIN Kajetan

4 RADZIKOWSKI Ignacy
5 PLUTECKI Ziemowit

6 KOSLACZ Ludwik

Serial2 z 15

1 CIEKIERDA Piotr

2 WIETECHA Ismael

3 SZCZEPANIK Szymon
4 MILEWSKI Aleksander
5 BAKALARSKI Nikodem
6 ISLIENTIEV Mark

Seria 13z 15

1 JEZAK Leon

2 LEBIECKI Wtodzimierz
3 SZYMERSKI Bolestaw
4 SADKOWSKI Tadeusz
5 WOZNIAK Kajetan

6 MARKOWSKI Witold
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UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS Marcovia Marki

Buks

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy

UKP Polonia

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS Marcovia Marki

Buks

UKP Polonia

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

Buks

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
Buks

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

Buks

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

56.80
56.21
556.11
56.14
56.73
57.48

54.24
53.85
53.65
53.68
53.91
55.08

53.52
53.25
52.76
53.21
53.48
53.57

52.22
51.43
51.18
51.37
51.87
52.59

50.79
50.02
49.87
4991
50.42
51.04

49.18
48.43
48.04
48.29
48.92
49.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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Pierwszy Krok Plywacki — 2016 11l runda
Warszawa, 21.10.2025

Konkurencja 5, Chtopcéw, 50m grzbietowy

Seria 14 z 15

1 KRZESIAK Tomasz

2 BULAKOWSKI Aleksander
3 KRAS Jozef

4 BALCERCZAK Grzegorz

5 MELNYCHUK Jakub

6 CIESLIKOWSKI Feliks

Seria 15z 15

1 GLUCHOWSKI Antoni
2 DABROWSKI Piotr

3 JASZCZYK Piotr

4 SOKAL Maciej

5 BLACHA Max

6 WISNIEWSKI Leon
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16
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Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Buks

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
Buks

MKS Marcovia Marki

Buks

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

MKS Marcovia Marki

MKS Marcovia Marki

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

47.53
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46.96
47.00
47.20
47.59

46.15
44.39
41.82
43.03
46.06
46.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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